CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

PERMIT NO.

SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT 24481 This certifies that permission is granted to DOM Wickholds **Property Owner** Address To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances. FLOW INDUSTRIAL TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner. Mailing Address..... The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this work is: Name Walleto & Address Pincing Type of Pipe Required:..... Stub at property June no cost PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a sanitary sewer. All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspector before backfilling. If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Joint Maintenance Agreement. Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental information. In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system. A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$....., plus an Entrance Fee of \$...... where applicable, must accompany this application. Check# Other requirements:. Sewer YES NO Part of jointly-shared private line Connection made to Storm Drain Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may deem necessary Signature of Property Owner or Representative City Engineer INSPECTOR'S REPORT INSPECTED BY: 8/31/1 DATE: **COMMENTS:** DISA APPROVED GAZ SIGNATURE 5.5 24 2 DRILE

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

DATE 8 20 16

PERMIT NO. 24481	A. C.	OF NEW BEDFORD OR STORM DRAIN P	ERMIT	DATE 8 200) 10
This certifies that permission is	granted to				
Property Owner	as Address acust	May 12 51	(508) 2 Tel.	127030	
To connect a sewer and/or storn	n drain located at. Bankle	of (ca) to the	+- N x Bri	SHO1 SH.	
Assessor's Plot .!354 Lot.	to the sewer and/or	storm drain in Baet	ed 6' in	cــ St	treet
To be laid in accordance with the TYPE OF USE; RESIDEN	TIAL COMMERC	ion and the City of New B ZIAL INDUSTR	edford ordinances. IAL FL	.ow <u>330</u> g.p.d.	
Mailing Address	ar/Drain Layer authorized to	nerform this work is:	[el		
Name - Name Peguire	Address	Pording	Tel.		
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YE	* StuB at	+ property line	10 cost for	· Stub *	5
If this connection is to Joint Maintenance Age Permits can be issued Public Infrastructure of In addition, a City-issue Commonwealth of Maindustrial User Discharge Industrial User Discharge Information In A Filing and Inspection Fee Bank# Southern Mass. Sewer Connection Fee Bank# Southern Mass. Sewer Connection In Industrial Inspection In Inspection Inspection In Inspection Inspection In In	to Industrial and/or Commerce frequired plans and supplemented Industrial User Discharge sachusetts D.E.P. shall be repermit No	cial Applicants only upon mental information. Permit and/or a Sewer E equired by the City for Inc. Date Date Date Date Date Date A OUN Not	receipt and approve the strength of the streng	al by the Commission on Permit issued by the nto the sewer system. company this applicate Receipt#	e tion.
Applicant agrees to abide other special fules as the	e by the above terms, as we Commissioner of Public In	frastructure and/or City	Engineer may de	em necessary Conclu	,
CLERKOZ TI	er Drewes	Signa	ture of Property C	Owner or Representa	tive
	INSP	ECTOR'S REPORT			
INSPECTED BY: DATE: COMMENTS:					
APPROVED	DISAPPROVED				
SIGNAT	TURE				

SKETCH PLAN

MIŞCELLANEOUS PAYMENT RECPT#: 650548 City of New Bedford 133 W1111am St. New Bedford MA 02740

DATE: 08/26/16 TIME: 12:49 DEPT: CLERK: a450mmb CUSTOMER#: 0

ÉCOMMENT:

CHG: DPISEW DPI SEWER PERMI 450.00

REVENUE: 1 63906000 422185 450.00

450.00

Sewer Permit Fee CASH:

TW05 101009 Cash Treasurer Dep W

AMOUNT PAID: 450.00

PAID BY: NORMAN NICHOLS PAYMENT METH: CHECK

MR1137

REFERENCE:

AMT TENDERED: 450.00 450.00 AMT APPLIED: .00

CHANGE:

DISPLAY PERMIT IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE ON THE PREMISES



9/2/2016

Date:

Commonwealth of Massachusetts

City of New Bedford

133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740



WW-16-16

No.

SEWER PERMIT

Sewer Connection Fee: \$450.00		Pipe Size:	0.00	
		Trench Length:	0.00	
Service Location:	NS BARTLETT ST	Owner Name:	NICHOLS NORMAN	
Type of Occupancy:	Residential	Type of Work:	Sewer - New Sewer Ser	rvice
Work Description:	sewer #24481			
	P130A L720			
	connecting to Bartlett St expires 8/26/17			
No. of Units :	stub at property line no cost for stub Required Design Daily Flow :	0.00	Provided Daily Flow :	0.00
	ed petitions you to grant permission to EN ⁻ to the following:	TER INTO THE MAIN S	SEWER and, if such permi	ssion is grante
ordina 2. That the Public 3. That	oide by the conditions and regulations importance now in force, or as amended from time the connection of said sewer with the mains. Works or by a designated agent of the Tothe work shall at all times be under the directed agent, and that any expense incurrect	te to time. In sewer shall be inspection before burial of sail ection and control of the	ted by an employee of the d connection. e Commissioner of Public	department of Works or his
	s to reimburse the Town for said expense.			
nstalling Company N	ame:		License Type:	
			1200AA44125044660 CL	<u> </u>
daress:	City/Town/State: _		And the second s	



Commonwealth of Massachusetts

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD



City Hall, Room 308, 133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740 (508) 979-1540

FOUNDATION PERMIT

No. <u>B-16-1769</u>

MSBC Sect. 111.8 - Any permit issued shall be deemed abandoned and invalid unless the work authorized by it shall have been commeced within six (6) months after its issuance.

FFF PAID \$100 00

	. been commeced within	n six (6) months after its issuance.			• •	7100100
This certifies that	NICHOLS NORMAN					
owner/contractor h		NS NS	BARTLETT ST			
on: Foundations Onl	ly 1-2 Family - 100.00				 -	-
viding that the nemon	acconting this normit s	shall in every respect conf	40 4h - 4 5		811 - 1- AL 1-	FT A - A)
e statute of the Como ring, or tearing down	nwealth adn to the by-	laws of the City of New Be	edford relating to the in	plication therefore on spection, erection,	enlarging, a	s oπice; to the provision Itering, raising, moving
	Permit is issued sul	plect to the following special	requirements: (Restricti	ons)		
	<u> </u>					
Wiring Ir	nspector		Plumbing Inspector			Building Inspector
·						
						-
<u>.</u>						
	YOUR AREA INSPECT	OR IS: Thomas Welch		T6! (509)	070 1540 P	etween 8:00am - 9:00am
				रक्तर स्थाप है है है है है से		
NOTICE: NOTIF	Y INSPECTOR 48 HC	URS IN			ed bero	REOCCUPANG
ADVANCE OF A	APPLYING SHEATHIN	G OR LATHING BY U	uilding or Structure shall be us e Building Commissioner - MS	e foroccupied until the Cen 30 Sect (1201)	incale or Use an	Occupancy shall have been s
This Card Mu	st:Be:Displayed:in:a@	onspicuous Place on the P	Premises and Not Torn	Down or Removed	Until Comp	etion of Work
SUB	JECT TO MASSACHUS STATE BUILDING		Danne C	Romanag		
Povious Comments				Building Inspector	•	
Review Comments:						



Department of Public Infrastructure

Euzebio Arruda Commissioner

Water
Wastewater
Highways
Engineering
Cemeteries
Park Maintenance
Forestry
Energy

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD Jonathan F. Mitchell, Mayor

August 26, 2016

Mr. Norman Nichols 2 Monmouth St. Acushnet, MA 02743

SUBJECT: Foundation Permit TB-16-1769 – Bartlett St. (W.S.) 196' (+/-) N. x Bristol St.

Plot 130A/Lot 720 (Reviewed August 4, 2016)

Dear Mr. Nichols:

The above permit for foundation recently came before the Department of Public Infrastructure for review. Based on the review done by our Engineering Division, the site plan presently in the View Permit system (being called "Site Plan of Land") dated November 16, 2015 was approved by this department.

One of the conditions of our approval was that the owner/developer consult with the Planning Department and record a plan at the Registry of Deeds creating the layout lines for the proposed right-of-way as shown on this submitted site plan.

After the right-of-way lines have been legally established via recording of a plan, if the intent is to ultimately make this portion of proposed street into a public way, then the street must also go through the Street Acceptance process. Being constructed to City requirements for acceptance does not automatically make it a public way, and it does have to be submitted to City Council for acceptance.

Please be advised that these issues need to be resolved prior to our review for issuance of the Certificate of Occupancy. Kindly contact Mr. Manuel Silva, Supervising Civil Engineer, at 508-979-1550 with questions and for any assistance you may require.

Sincerely,

Euzebio Arruda Commissioner

EA/asr

Cc: Manuel H. Silva, Supervising Civil Engineer

Norman Mi BRISTOL FORECOP; EXIST FND. GA12 BASIKS DES KIN 116-17 223 BND. 16/3 45 SA BOURLET EXIT SENES SMH